9

Art.-No.: TR-15381B-NWD
Track - LED / 15W - 1600 - 840 - 33° - anthrazit
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SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

LED track luminaires, Track series, with multi-adapter for 3-phase busbars,
230V. Housing made from die-cast aluminium, white or anthracite, powder-
coated. Can be rotated 350° horizontally and swivelled 90° vertically.
Interchangeable PC lenses, non-yellowing, for various beam angles (20° -
60°). Operating unit can be switched or dimmed (DALI dimmer), installed.

Electrical data

Input Voltage AC

Power Factor

System power

Inrush current
Luminaires on B10A fuse
Luminaires on B16A fuse
Luminaires on C10A fuse
Luminaires on C16A fuse
Dimming

Electrical version

Light source

Colour temperature

Rated luminous flux
Luminous efficacy

Light colour

Colour rendering index (CRI)
Colour tolerance

Beam angle

UGR

Lifetime (h, at 25°C)

Photometrical data

AC 220-240V / 50-60Hz
09

15 W

0,98 A

68 Stk.

108 Stk.

90 Stk.

144 Stk.

DALI

with internal operating device, dimmable

LED

4 000K
1600Im
107 Im/W
840

>80

4

33°

16,7

50000 h, L70




Acceptance tests

Protection class

Glow wire test

Physical data

Housing colour white

Length (L) 184 mm

Height (H) 85 mm

Swivable (vertical) 90°

Weight incl. Packaging 0,67 kg

Packaging Width (B) 140 mm
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